Today we wed

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Today we wed

Itwasa Christmas day when Timothy Kerstin to him.
They were both full of at the prospect of sharing their together. They began
planning the day when they would finally become and . They
chose the , the bridal party, the , the menu and so much more. They invited
their friends and family to join themin the start of anew
Soon, Kerstin will walk down the and they will pledge themselves to each other.
Committing themselvesto alifelong and
Some of the things that Kerstin loves most about Timothy are that heis , kind, honest,

, caring, smart, and that he loves God.
Some of the things that Timothy loves most about Kerstin are that sheis , fun, generous, loving

, , she loves God and she loves him.

Thank you for joining us today! We are so glad that you to with us!
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